FTP Power Supply (2 kW, 3.2 kW, 6.5 kW)
■ Output voltage: 40 V up to 1500 V;
■ Output current: 3.5 A up to 240 A;
■ Output power: 2 / 3.2 / 6.5 kW;
■ Wider voltage and current output range with constant power;
■ Easy Master-Slave parallel or serial of up to 5 identical units;
■ 0.1%+0.1%F.S. and 0.1%+0.2%F.S. accuracy for voltage and current measurement respectively;
■ 20 user programmable sequence files, each support up to 20 steps;

GPIB only SCPI is supported.
Programmable DC Power Supply
━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━━
FTP Series (2 kW, 3.2 kW, 6.5 kW)
Control software
The series provide a control software for Windows PCs, which can read test data, generate images, export reports, print reports, etc. in
real time, it is convenient for customers to use.
Options
Automobile waveform;
GPIB interface;
Analog programming and monitoring interface;
Anti backflow current module.
Model options
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
40V
FTP020-40-120 120A 2kW
50V
FTP020-50-110 110A 2kW
FTP032-40-120 120A 3.2kW FTP032-50-110 110A 3.2kW
FTP065-40-240 240A 6.5kW FTP065-50-220 220A 6.5kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
80V
FTP020-80-60 60A 2kW
120V
FTP020-120-40 40A 2kW
FTP032-80-60 60A 3.2kW FTP032-120-40 40A 3.2kW
FTP065-80-120 120A 6.5kW FTP065-120-80 80A 6.5kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
160V
FTP020-160-30 30A 2kW
300V
FTP020-300-16 16A 2kW
FTP032-160-30 60A 3.2kW FTP032-300-16 16A 3.2kW
FTP065-160-60 60A 6.5kW FTP065-300-32 32A 6.5kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
400V
FTP020-400-12 12A 2kW
600V
FTP020-600-8 8A 2kW
FTP032-400-12 12A 3.2kW FTP032-600-8 8A 3.2kW
FTP065-400-24 24A 6.5kW FTP065-600-16 16A 6.5kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
800V
FTP020-800-8 8A 2kW
1000V
FTP020-1000-5 5A 2kW
FTP032-800-8 8A 3.2kW FTP032-1000-5 5A 3.2kW
FTP065-800-16 16A 6.5kW FTP065-1000-10 10A 6.5kW
Voltage Model Current Power Voltage Model Current Power
1200V
FTP020-1200-5 5A 2kW
1500V
FTP020-1500-3.5 3.5A 2kW
FTP032-1200-5 5A 3.2kW FTP032-1500-3.5 3.5A 3.2kW
FTP065-1200-10 10A 6.5kW FTP065-1500-7 7A 6.5kW
Optional accessories table 1
Item Type or specifications Notes
GPIB interface FT7130 RS232 to GPIB
Composite signal port Model name ends with Suffix “F”